DP-96041B
Revised 01-01
Catalog Section 05
(00-02-0025)
Differential Pressure for Filter Restriction
2 and 2-1/2 in. (51 and 64 mm) Dial
Description
The 20DP and A20DP Series (2 inch/51 mm dial)

except as noted.
**
How to Order
To order, use the diagram below. List options in ascending alphabetical order
(A-Z). Example: 20DP-F-30.
Options†
A =   Argon filled case (not available
for A25DP, 25DPE, 20DPE Series)
B1 = Black bezel
B2 = Bezel 05051857 (was “HP”)
B3 = Bezel 05051836 (was “HBB”)
EX = Explosion-proof
EL = Explosion-proof less case
F = “FS” contact (includes “ES”
as appropriate)
K = Knob adjusting face contact
†Options not available on all models or configurations.
Base Model
20DP
A20DP
20DPE
A20DPE
20DPG
A20DPG
____ – ____ – ____
DB
A
C
Mounting
Clamp
Low
Pressure
Port
1/8-27
NPTM
Pressure
Port
See NOTE
20DP Series A20DP Series 25DP Series A25DP Series
A 2-7/32 (56) 2-9/64 (54) 2-1/8 (54) 1-51/64 (46)
B 2-15/64 (57) 2-1/4 (57) 3-1/8 (79) 2-29/32 (74)
C 1-5/16 (33) 1-27/64 (36) 1-3/8 (35) 1-27/64 (36)
D 2-1/16 (53) 2-1/16 (53) 2-11/16 (68) 2-11/16 (68)
NOTE: 20 and 25 Series have 18 AWG (1.0 mm2) wire. A20 Series has #4 screw
terminals and A25 Series has #6 terminals. Dimensions are in inches and (millimeters).
Mounting Hole